








MARUSAN

FIA-F4　第６戦 レース結果

順　位

1

2

3

21

車　番

60

4

62

61

予選順位

11

9

19

16

ドライバー

川合孝汰

河野俊輔

平木湧也

平木玲次

車　名

DENSO ルボーセ F4

グッドスマイル 初音ミク F110

DENSO ルボーセ FTRS

DENSO ルボーセ F4

FIA-F4　第１３戦 レース結果

順　位

1

2

3

9

12

18

車　番

9

37

11

60

61

60

予選順位0

2

3

8

7

13

14

ドライバー

坂口晴南

宮田莉朋

大湯都史樹

川合孝汰

平木玲次

平木湧也

車　名

HFDP/SRS/ｺﾁﾗﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ

FTRSスカラシップF4

エヴァRT弐号機 tanzen Rn-s

DENSO ルボーセ F4

DENSO ルボーセ F4

DENSO ルボーセ FTRS

シリーズポイントランキング

ドライバー

宮田莉朋

小高一斗

坂口晴南

平木湧也

川合孝汰

平木玲次

ポイント

142

138

126

106

56

8

順　位

1

2

3

7

11

19

FIA-F4　第１４戦 レース結果

順　位

1

2

3

9

リタイヤ

車　番

62

16

50

61

61

予選順位0

2

1

7

9

4

ドライバー

平木湧也

篠原拓朗

澤田真治

平木玲次

川合孝汰

車　名

DENSO ルボーセ FTRS

Media Do Kageyama F110

B-MAX RACING F110

DENSO ルボーセ F4

DENSO ルボーセ F4


